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Phnom Penh Autonomous Port PHNOM PENH, Date: March 29,2019
N°:...03.%./14...... PPAP

Announcement
On
The Adjusted Tariff of Port’s Services at Phnom Penh Autonomous Port

Phnom Penh Autonomous Port (PPAP) would like to inform all valued customers that in order to contribute

to the reduction of transportation and logistics cost with the purpose of facilitating the business and trade in Cambodia,
PPAP has decided to adjust the tariff of PPAP’s services as following:

1- Stevedoring Charges ( the operation from ship to container vard and vice versa)

Types of Containers Present Tariff per Container Newly Discounted Tariff per Container
Empty Container 20° USD 36 USD 30
Laden Container 20’ USD 65 USD 56
Empty Container 40° USD 53 USD 46
Laden Container 40° USD 99 USD 85
Note: The tariff above is exclusive of Value Added Tax 10%.
2-  The free storage period for export containers has been added from 5days to 7days.
3- Gate Fee
Types of Containers Present Tariff per Container | Newly Discounted Tariff per Container
Container 20’ USD 5 USD 3
Container 40’ USD 8 USD 5

Note:  The tariff above is already inclusive of Value Added Tax 10%.

The tariff above shall be implemented for the operation of handling and movement of containers via PPAP from

Delegate of Royal Government
in Charge as Chairman and CEO
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